

## International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)

## **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Lettuce (Lactuva sativa L.) Irrigated with Domestic Sewage Treated in Protected Environment" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

## Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Myla R. A. dos Santos, Raimundo R. Gomes Filho, Gregório G. Faccioli,

Clayton M. de Carvalho, Tatiana P. Nunes, Leonaria L. S. de Carvalho, Renisson N. de Araújo Filho, Alceu Pedrotti, Manoel Valnir Júnior, Sílvio

C. R. V. Lima

Journal Name: International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)

Journal Web: www.ijera.com

Journal Type: Online & Print (Both)

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2248-9622

*Vol No.:* 10

Issue No.: 6

Publication Month: June

Publication Year: 2020



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)

E-mail ID: ijera.editor@gmail.com

Web: www.ijera.com